Organization

African Student Association
Alpha Kappa Alpha

Alpha Phi Alpha

American Chemical Society
American Society of Mechanical Engineers
ASHRAE

ASLC

A-State Archery

A-State Tennis Club
Bangledeshi Student Organization
Black Student Association
Brother to Brother

Criminology and Sociology Club
Delta Sigma Theta

Diagnostic Med Sonography
Hermana y Hermano

HOLA

Honors College Association

IFC

International Student Association
Japanese Student Organization
Jiu-Jitsu Club

Kappa Alpha Psi

Korean Student Association
Mens Soccer Club

Minority Association Pre-Med Students
Model United Nations

Muslim Student Organization
Nepalese Student Organization
NPHC

Oasis

Omega Psi Phi

Phi Beta Sigma

Red Wolves for St. Jude

Scarlet Chess Club

Scarlet Divas

SDRT

Sigma Gamma Rho

Society of Automotive Engineers
United Voices

Volunteer A-State

Zeta Phi Beta

Amount Requested

N/A

$300
$7,500
$1,600
$400
$3,200
$1,500
$400
$725
$254.50
$3,200
$1,000
$2,900
$320
$2,967
$2,600
$1,970
$1,200
$1,250
$800
$300
$545
$1,000
$3,600
$475.25
$1,890
$700
$240

$3,500
$2,400
$400
$2,230
$899
$500
$7,000
$1,725
$1,500
$5,300
$2,210
$1,200
$400
$900

Appeared?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Amount Recieved

$200
$300
$600
$210
$125
$200
$50
$100
$175.00
$225
$350
$250
$320
$300
$500
$300
$300
$200
$100
$200
$300
$800
$500
$350.00
$600
$500
$240
$0
$450
$750
$0
$400
$0
$500
$200
$275
$200
$450
$250
$200
$250
$450

Event Details

Scary African Folklore Night
Total Amount Given:
Average Given:

Leadership Training

Miss Black and Gold Pagent
Chemistry Fair

Robotics Kits

Winter Conference Admissions
Community Leader Fees
Halloween Promotions
Rackets, Balls and Cage
Celebration of Victory Day
Miss Essence Pagent
Brotherhood Breakfast
Escape Room

Social Action After Dark
Edelman Registry Review Conference
Pumpkin Carving

Despues de la Playa
Honors College Fall Festival
Greek Unity

Prom

Four Seasons in One Day
Mats

Playas Ball

Fall Welcome Party

Soccer Games in KSML
White Coat Wednesday
NWACC Registration
Dashain & Tihar Event
Entertainment

Homecoming

The Masked Singer
Chess Boards

Uniform Shirts
Thanksgiving Potluck
Centennial Founders Day
Baja Safety Measures
Promotional Materials
Promotional Materials

A Taste of Finer' Brunch

Total Amount Requested:

$73,001
$12,670
$302



