Organization	Amount Requested	Appeared?	Amount Recieved	Event Details		
African Student Association	\$300	Yes	\$200	Scary African Folklore Night	Total Amount Requested:	\$73,001
Alpha Kappa Alpha	\$7,500	Yes	\$300	Leadership Training	Total Amount Given:	\$12,670
Alpha Phi Alpha	\$1,600	Yes	\$600	Miss Black and Gold Pagent	Average Given:	\$302
American Chemical Society	\$400	Yes	\$210	Chemistry Fair		
American Society of Mechanical Engineers	\$3,200	Yes	\$125	Robotics Kits		
ASHRAE	\$1,500	Yes	\$200	Winter Conference Admissions		
ASLC	\$400	Yes	\$50	Community Leader Fees		
A-State Archery	\$725	Yes	\$100	Halloween Promotions		
A-State Tennis Club	\$254.50	Yes	\$175.00	Rackets, Balls and Cage		
Bangledeshi Student Organization	\$3,200	Yes	\$225	Celebration of Victory Day		
Black Student Association	\$1,000	Yes	\$350	Miss Essence Pagent		
Brother to Brother	\$2,900	Yes	\$250	Brotherhood Breakfast		
Criminology and Sociology Club	\$320	Yes	\$320	Escape Room		
Delta Sigma Theta	\$2,967	Yes	\$300	Social Action After Dark		
Diagnostic Med Sonography	\$2,600	Yes	\$500	Edelman Registry Review Conference		
Hermana y Hermano	\$1,970	Yes	\$300	Pumpkin Carving		
HOLA	\$1,200	Yes	\$300	Despues de la Playa		
Honors College Association	\$1,250	Yes	\$200	Honors College Fall Festival		
IFC	\$800	Yes	\$100	Greek Unity		
International Student Association	\$300	Yes	\$200	Prom		
Japanese Student Organization	\$545	Yes	\$300	Four Seasons in One Day		
Jiu-Jitsu Club	\$1,000	Yes	\$800	Mats		
Kappa Alpha Psi	\$3,600	Yes	\$500	Playas Ball		
Korean Student Association	\$475.25	Yes	\$350.00	Fall Welcome Party		
Mens Soccer Club	\$1,890	Yes	\$600	Soccer Games in KSML		
Minority Association Pre-Med Students	\$700	Yes	\$500	White Coat Wednesday		
Model United Nations	\$240	Yes	\$240	NWACC Registration		
Muslim Student Organization	N/A	Yes	\$0			
Nepalese Student Organization	\$3,500	Yes	\$450	Dashain & Tihar Event		
NPHC	\$2,400	Yes	\$750	Entertainment		
Oasis	\$400	No	\$0			
Omega Psi Phi	\$2,230	Yes	\$400	Homecoming		
Phi Beta Sigma	\$899	No	\$0			
Red Wolves for St. Jude	\$500	Yes	\$500	The Masked Singer		
Scarlet Chess Club	\$7,000	Yes	\$200	Chess Boards		
Scarlet Divas	\$1,725	Yes	\$275	Uniform Shirts		
SDRT	\$1,500	Yes	\$200	Thanksgiving Potluck		
Sigma Gamma Rho	\$5,300	Yes	\$450	Centennial Founders Day		
Society of Automotive Engineers	\$2,210	Yes	\$250	Baja Safety Measures		
United Voices	\$1,200	Yes	\$200	Promotional Materials		
Volunteer A-State	\$400	Yes	\$250	Promotional Materials		
Zeta Phi Beta	\$900	Yes	\$450	A Taste of Finer' Brunch		